
1315 LANCER COURT, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959
https://www.adashunjones.com

1315 Lancer Court,
Reedsburg, WI,
53959

$279,900

High quality materials & craftsmanship! 4BR/3.5BA home on a very large lot in a
quiet cul de sac location. Spacious kitchen features loads of cabinet & counter
space w/easy casual dining! Two story formal dining area is open to the relaxing
living room w/gas fireplace. Private master bedroom w/spa style bath & large
walk-in closet....

Julie Alibrando
RE/MAX Preferred

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• R

• Sold

• 2945 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted
bathtub,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2080

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 865 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 6627 Inclusions: All window coverings,Play
Structure

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Water Body Name: NA

Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Julie Alibrando Agent Email: Julie@JulieSells.com


